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COMUNE                        AN  1 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          27/02/1962 NA 99 2000 0   RC 29 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  2 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 94 2002 0   RC 36 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  3 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0   RC 59 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  4 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0   RC 83 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  5 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0   RC 86 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  6 MARCHIONE                 DOMENICA          16/11/1959 RC 74 2000 0   RC 87 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  7 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 72 2002 0 J 1 RC 93 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  8 CONDINA                   CARMELA           12/10/1972 RC 71 2002 0   RC 95 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  9 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 71 2003 0   RC 96 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  10 ALAMPI                    GIOVANNA          20/02/1971 MI 71 2014 0   RC 33 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  11 BABUSCIA                  ROSALIA           06/12/1971 RC 70 2014 0   RC 102 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  12 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 66 2002 0   RC 119 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  13 MALARA                    ANTONIA           17/01/1964 RC 64 2018 0   RC 130 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 14 CUZZOLA                   ANTONIA ANNA MARIA 21/09/1970 RC 59 2014 0   RC 155 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  15 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0   RC 1897 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  16 GERMANO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1979 RC 54 2002 0   RC 178 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 17 LANUCARA                  RITAMARIAANNASTEFA 17/10/1965 RC 52 2014 0   RC 187 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  18 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2019 0   RC 188 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  19 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 51 2005 0   RC 190 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  20 ZEMA                      MARGHERITA        02/04/1970 RC 48 2002 0   RC 202 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  21 PARISI                    GIULIA NAZZARENA  14/03/1969 VV 47 2000 0   RC 207 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 22 MARRA                     DOMENICA SIMONA   29/05/1979 RC 46 2014 0   RC 212 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  23 BELLANTONE                MARIAGRAZIA       23/08/1966 RC 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 229 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 24 SAPONE                    DANIELA           09/01/1970 MI 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 231 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 25 MUSCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1973 RC 41 2014 0   RC 235 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 26 ROSACE                    MARIA             16/02/1979 RC 41 2014 0   RC 236 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 27 DICHIERA                  BEATRICE          16/10/1977 RC 41 2014 0   RC 237 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  28 SICARI                    GIUSEPPA          16/11/1970 RC 39 2002 0   RC 246 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 29 PEPE                      MARIATERESA       24/09/1962 RC 38 2019 0   RC 750 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 30 FALCONE                   CARMEN FABIANA    14/08/1977 RC 36 2014 0   RC 262 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  31 PANGALLO                  FORTUNATA MARIA   28/01/1964 RC 35 2019 0   RC 273 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  32 AROI                      ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1971 RC 35 2019 0   RC 274 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  33 CUTRI'                    ANGELA            16/08/1971 RC 34 2019 0   RC 280 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  34 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0   RC 286 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 35 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          17/08/1983 ME 30 2014 0   RC 192 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  36 DE MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        13/02/1980 RC 30 2019 0   RC 308 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  37 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0   RC 316 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  38 ARTUSO                    CATERINA          23/09/1975 RC 26 2018 0   RC 345 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  39 DE STEFANO                GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 RC 24 2002 0   RC 358 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  40 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 24 2004 0   RC 360 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  41 CASERTA                   GISELLA           04/07/1968 RC 24 2019 0   RC 371 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  42 MANTO                     CHIARA ALESSANDRA 05/07/1980 RC 23 2011 0   RC 378 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 43 ABRAMI                    GIUSEPPA          18/04/1966 RC 23 2014 0   RC 380 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  44 LAFACE                    ANTONELLA GIUSEPPI 03/06/1976 RC 22 2002 0   RC 390 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  45 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002 0   RC 411 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  46 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCA ASSUNTA 03/09/1965 RC 21 2011 0   RC 414 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 47 IDA'                      LUCIA             25/02/1972 RC 21 2014 0   RC 418 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 48 CUZZOCREA                 FRANCESCA         10/10/1983 RC 21 2014 0   RC 420 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  49 PLACANICA                 STEFANIA          25/07/1979 RC 21 2019 0   RC 423 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 50 DATTOLA                   CARMEN            11/07/1977 RC 20 2014 0   RC 0 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  51 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0   RC 436 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  52 SIMONE                    ANTONELLA CATERINA 22/08/1977 RC 19 2018 0   RC 448 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  53 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0   RC 461 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  54 IARIA                     ANTONIETTAFRANCESC 25/06/1966 RC 18 2014 0   RC 468 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  55 FEDERICO                  MARIA ADALGISA    01/05/1964 RC 18 2019 0   RC 480 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  56 CARACCIOLO                DANIELA           18/11/1979 RC 17 2007 0   RC 488 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 57 IANNONE                   MARIA CARMELA     04/06/1980 RC 17 2014 0   RC 493 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  58 VAZZANA                   GRAZIELLA         08/09/1969 RC 17 2014 0   RC 498 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  59 FRONDA                    ISABELLA          02/01/1965 RC 17 2019 0   RC 514 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  60 ASSUMMA                   MATILDE           05/09/1961 RC 16 2007 0   RC 517 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  61 CREA                      DONATELLA MADDALEN 28/05/1967 RM 16 2018 0   RC 526 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  62 CUZZOLA                   MARIA             03/08/1973 RC 16 2018 0   RC 527 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  63 MISIANO                   LUCREZIA          04/02/1976 RC 15 2002 0   RC 534 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  64 FOTI                      SAVERIA           01/02/1977 RC 15 2014 0   RC 538 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 65 MAZZA                     ROBERTA           09/11/1981 RC 15 2014 0   RC 541 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 66 PALELLA                   MARIA             25/03/1981 ME 15 2014 0   RC 367 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 67 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPINA MICHELA 19/03/1976 RC 15 2019 0   RC 1046 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 68 MANGANO                   CRISTINAAGATA     01/08/1981 RC 15 2019 0   RC 548 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  69 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0   RC 553 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  70 BELMONTE                  ANTONINA          16/07/1978 RC 14 2019 0   RC 560 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  71 FAMILIARI                 CARMELA           26/08/1963 RC 13 2019 0   RC 577 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 72 ESPOSITO                  FORTUNATA         18/01/1978 RC 12 2014 0   RC 586 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 73 LA MANNA                  ANNA MARIA        10/01/1974 RC 12 2014 0   RC 588 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T 74 RAPISARDA                 MARIA             28/05/1977 RC 11 2014 0   RC 597 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN S 75 VISCIANO                  SILVIA            27/08/1980 RC 0 2007 0   RC 616 3 V  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 72 2002 0 J 1 RC 9 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 BELLANTONE                MARIAGRAZIA       23/08/1966 RC 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 18 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T 3 SAPONE                    DANIELA           09/01/1970 MI 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 19 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 72 2002 0 J 1 RC 9 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 BELLANTONE                MARIAGRAZIA       23/08/1966 RC 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 18 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T 3 SAPONE                    DANIELA           09/01/1970 MI 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 19 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 72 2002 0 J 1 RC 9 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 BELLANTONE                MARIAGRAZIA       23/08/1966 RC 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 18 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T 3 SAPONE                    DANIELA           09/01/1970 MI 42 2014 0 J 1 RC 19 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          27/02/1962 NA 99 2000 0   RC 7 3 Z X I NO
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LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 94 2002 0   RC 9 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0   RC 13 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0   RC 20 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0   RC 22 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 71 2003 0   RC 26 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 66 2002 0   RC 32 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0   RC 241 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2019 0   RC 43 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0   RC 60 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0   RC 66 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 IELO                      CONCETTA NATALIA M 14/10/1970 RC 24 2004 0   RC 81 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 CASERTA                   GISELLA           04/07/1968 RC 24 2019 0   RC 85 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 MANTO                     CHIARA ALESSANDRA 05/07/1980 RC 23 2011 0   RC 88 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PLACANICA                 STEFANIA          25/07/1979 RC 21 2019 0   RC 95 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0   RC 97 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 SIMONE                    ANTONELLA CATERINA 22/08/1977 RC 19 2018 0   RC 99 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0   RC 103 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 FOTI                      SAVERIA           01/02/1977 RC 15 2014 0   RC 112 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0   RC 116 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T 21 MARRA                     DOMENICA SIMONA   29/05/1979 RC 46 2014 0   RC 119 3 1  I NO


